
31302928272625

24232221201918

17161514131211

10987654

321

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Outing- Scenic Bus Tour
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Balloon Volleyball 
4:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Church People" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Unbroken" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 30 Minute Exercise  
2:00 Cookie Bake
3:00 Ring Toss
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie- "Here" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Music and Movement
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "Rita Moreno"
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

Australia Day (Observed) 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Outing- Scenic Bus Tour
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Balloon Volleyball 
4:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Risen" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Music w/ The Clarks
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Music w/Jerry
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Little Women" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 30 Minute Exercise  
2:00 Birthday Social
3:00 Ring Toss
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie- "A Little Bit of Heaven" 
(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care 
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "Celtic Lakers"(CS)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

Activity Professionals Week 

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Outing- Scenic Bus Tour
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Balloon Volleyball 
4:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Hancock" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:30 Daily Devotionals 
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Wedding Season" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 30 Minute Exercise  
2:00 Cookie Bake
3:00 Ring Toss
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie- "Back in Action" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Music and Movement
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "Horizon"(CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Outing- Scenic Bus Tour
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Balloon Volleyball 
4:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- "Annie" (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Balloon Volleyball
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Silver Sneakers
4:00 Laundry Folding (CS)
6:00 Movie-"The Sandlot" (CS)

Wednesday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
11:00 Tai Chi
1:00 30 Minute Exercise  
2:00 *Apple Cider & Snack Hour
3:00 Ring Toss
4:00 Flower Arrangement (CS)
6:00 Movie-"Forrest Gump" (CS)

Tuesday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS) 
10:30 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Hand Care
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Afternoon Stretches
4:00 Name that Tune (CS)
6:00 Documentary- "Elway"(CS) 

Monday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Morning Worship (C- Hall)
1:00 Trivia (CS)
2:30 *Hot Coco & Snack Social
3:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
5:00 Classic TV (CS)

Sunday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
11:00 Daily Devotions
1:00 Coloring Pages (CS)
2:00 Ring Toss
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 Silver Sneakers 
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

Saturday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:00 *Snack Social (CS)
10:00 Music W/Steve 
1:00 Daily Devotionals 
2:00 Connect w/ Byron
2:30 * Snack Social (CS)
3:00 Balloon Volleyball 
4:00 Afternoon Stretches
6:00 Movie- " A League of Their Own" 
(CS)

Friday

9:00 Juke Box (CS)
9:30 Coffee Chat
10:30 New Years Social 
11:00 Daily Devotionals
1:00 Watercolors (CS)
2:30 *Snack Social (CS)
4:00 30 Minute Exercise
6:00 Classic TV (CS)

Thursday


